Dansk Kegle Forbund - 2. Division st

Kampnr
363345
363346
363347
363348

363349
363350
363351
363352

363354
363355
363356
364143

363357
363358
363359
363360

363401
363402
363403
363404

363405
363406
363407
363408

363369
363370
363371
363372

Dato

14-09-2019
14-09-2019
14-09-2019
14-09-2019

15-09-2019
15-09-2019
15-09-2019
15-09-2019

26-10-2019
26-10-2019
26-10-2019
26-10-2019

27-10-2019
27-10-2019
27-10-2019
27-10-2019

09-11-2019
09-11-2019
09-11-2019
09-11-2019

10-11-2019
10-11-2019
10-11-2019
10-11-2019

30-11-2019
30-11-2019
30-11-2019
30-11-2019

Tid

10:00
09:00
10:00
09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00
10:00
12:00
09:00

09:00
10:00
09:00
09:00

12:00
09:00
09:00
12:00

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00
12:00
12:00
10:00

Hjemmehold
LFK1
V.S.K.
LF.K2

Kifa 1

L.FK2
Kifa 1
R.K.K.
Kifa 2

V.S.K.
Garlev
R.K.K.
L.FK2

LFK1
V.S.K.
L.F.K2
H.K.K.

Garlev
R.K.K.
Kifa 2

H.K.K.

LFK1
L.FK2
Kifa 1
Kifa 2

V.S.K.
Garlev
R.K.K.
H.K.K.

Udehold
Garlev
H.K.K.
R.K.K.
Kifa 2

H.K.K.
LFK1
Garlev
V.S.K.

Kifa 1
Kifa 2
H.K.K.
LFK1

Kifa 2
R.K.K.
Kifa 1
Garlev

V.S.K.
LFK1
LF.K?2
Kifa 1

H.K.K.
V.S.K.
Garlev
R.K.K.

LFK1
L.FK2
Kifa 1
Kifa 2

Spillested
Lyngby
Drager

Lyngby
Grgndalcentret

Lyngby
Grgndalcentret
Roskilde
Grgndalcentret

Drager
Garlev
Roskilde

Lyngby

Lyngby
Drager
Lyngby
Helsingar

Garlev
Roskilde
Grgndalcentret
Helsingar

Lyngby
Lyngby
Grgndalcentret
Grgndalcentret

Drager
Garlev
Roskilde
Helsingar

Efterar

Baner
3-4
3-4
1-2
5-6

1-2
5-6
3-4
7-8

3-4
1-2
3-4
1-2

3-4
3-4
1-2
3-4

1-2
3-4
7-8
3-4

3-4
1-2
5-6
7-8

3-4
1-2
3-4
3-4



Dansk Kegle Forbund - 2. Division st

Kampnr
363373
363374
363375
363376

363378
363379
363380
364144

363381
363382
363383
363384

363385
363386
363387
363388

363389
363390
363391
363392

363393
363394
363395
363396

363397
363398
363399
363400

Dato

04-01-2020
04-01-2020
04-01-2020
04-01-2020

05-01-2020
05-01-2020
05-01-2020
05-01-2020

25-01-2020
25-01-2020
25-01-2020
25-01-2020

26-01-2020
26-01-2020
26-01-2020
26-01-2020

29-02-2020
29-02-2020
29-02-2020
29-02-2020

01-03-2020
01-03-2020
01-03-2020
01-03-2020

04-04-2020
04-04-2020
04-04-2020
04-04-2020

Tid

10:00
12:00
09:00
12:00

10:00
10:00
09:00
09:00

12:00
10:00
09:00
09:00

12:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

12:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

09:00
12:00
09:00
09:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

Hjemmehold
Garlev
R.K.K.

Kifa 2

H.K.K.

Kifa 1
Kifa 2
H.K.K.
LFK1

LFK1
V.S.K.
LF.K2
Kifa 1

Garlev
Kifa 1
R.K.K.
Kifa 2

LFK1
V.S.K.
Garlev
H.K.K.

V.S.K.
Garlev
R.K.K.
H.K.K.

LFK1
L.FK2
Kifa 1
Kifa 2

Udehold
LFK1
L.LFK?2
Kifa 1
V.S.K.

V.S.K.
Garlev
R.K.K.
L.FK2

R.K.K.
Garlev
Kifa 2

H.K.K.

H.K.K.
L.LFK?2
V.S.K.
L.LFK1

Kifa 1
Kifa 2
R.K.K.
L.FK2

L.FK2
Kifa 1
Kifa 2
LFK1

V.S.K.
Garlev
R.K.K.
H.K.K.

Spillested
Garlev
Roskilde
Grgndalcentret
Helsingar

Grgndalcentret
Grgndalcentret
Helsingar

Lyngby

Lyngby
Drager
Lyngby
Grgndalcentret

Garlev
Grgndalcentret
Roskilde
Grgndalcentret

Lyngby
Drager
Ggarlev

Helsingar

Drager
Garlev
Roskilde
Helsingar

Lyngby
Lyngby
Grgndalcentret
Grgndalcentret

Forar

Baner
1-2
3-4
7-8
3-4



	kampe-2

